AT-5353-2/75-3/125-PL (was 5353AT5)
Anaesthetic Trolley with pull out slide
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 955mm
• Over all frame size 530mm W x 530mm D
• Guardrail 38mm H on back and sides
• Pull out slide LH 450mm W x 400mm D
• Five drawers:
o 2 x 75mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
o 3 x 125mm H x 420mm W x 450mm D
• Full width aluminium handles
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 100mm braked front, 2 x 100mm non-braked
Drawer dividers
(1, 2)  (3, 4, 5)